

Begatta 2015 NYS Section 2 Mod League

Official Results

Place	Lane	e Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts		
		<u> </u>	1101 111110		Dona	- Jane			
		Girls 7th Grade 4x+ D Flight @ 09:00 AM							
1st	3	Saratoga E	05:31.40			00:00:06.33			
2nd	4	Augustine (A. Hopkins)	06:11.61	12.1%	00:40.21	00:00:46.54			
3rd	5	Saratoga D	06:13.42	12.7%	00:01.81	00:00:48.35			
Exhib	1	Saratoga ** Exhibition: Event 18: Girls 7th Grade 4x+ C	05:25.07						
Race 1	18a: (Girls 7th Grade 4x+ C Flight @ 09:00 AM							
1st	1	Saratoga	05:25.07						
Race 1	1a: G	irls 7th Grade 1x B Flight @ 09:10 AM							
1st	1	Augustine (C. Lynip)	05:23.72						
Race 2	2a: G	irls 7th Grade 1x A Flight @ 09:10 AM							
1st	4	Augustine (L. Hopkins)	05:29.39			00:00:05.67			
2nd	5	Mohawk (G. Taylor)	05:34.74	1.6%	00:05.35	00:00:11.02			
3rd	2	Saratoga	05:47.12	5.4%	00:12.38	00:00:23.40			
	3	Niskayuna	Scratch						
Exhib	1	Augustine (C. Lynip) ** Exhibition: Event 1: Girls 7th Grade 1x B	05:23.72						
Race 3	3a: B	oys 8th Grade 2x B Flight @ 09:20 AM							
1st	5	Saratoga A	04:28.88						
2nd	4	Burnt Hills RA (C. Holt)	04:39.04	3.8%	00:10.16	00:00:10.16			
3rd	6	Shenendehowa A	04:41.61	4.7%	00:02.57	00:00:12.73			
4th	1	Niskayuna (C. Salamone)	04:46.05	6.4%	00:04.44	00:00:17.17			
5th	3	Saratoga C	04:56.95	10.4%	00:10.90	00:00:28.07			
6th	2	Shenendehowa B	05:17.27	18.0%	00:20.32	00:00:48.39			
Race 4	4a: B	oys 8th Grade 2x A Flight @ 09:30 AM							
1st	3	Shenendehowa A	04:12.56						
2nd	4	Saratoga	04:20.92	3.3%	00:08.36	00:00:08.36			
3rd	6	Shenendehowa B	04:36.33	9.4%	00:15.41	00:00:23.77			
4th	2	Niskayuna (P. Bojarczuk)	04:36.98	9.7%	00:00.65	00:00:22.42			
5th	1	Mohawk (D. O'Connell)	04:39.98	10.9%	00:03.00	00:00:27.42			
6th	5	Burnt Hills RA (J. Rosselli)	04:42.88	12.0%	00:02.90	00:00:30.32			
Race 5	Race 5a: Boys 7th Grade 1x B Flight @ 09:40 AM								
1st	4	Saratoga	05:22.60						
2nd	3	Burnt Hills RA (W. Cleinman)	05:57.35	10.8%	00:34.75	00:00:34.75			

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Calit	Pts	
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	70	Della	Split	FIS	
Race	6a: B	oys 7th Grade 1x A Flight @ 09:50 AM						
1st	4	Saratoga	05:01.30					
2nd	5	Augustine (F. Knecht)	05:25.80	8.1%	00:24.50	00:00:24.50		
3rd	2	Mohawk (L. Fallati)	05:42.93	13.8%	00:17.13	00:00:41.63		
4th	3	Burnt Hills RA (A. Kelley)	05:46.79	15.1%	00:03.86	00:00:45.49		
Race	Race 7a: Girls 8th Grade 2x B Flight @ 10:00 AM							
1st	6	Saratoga B	04:55.13					
2nd	3	Saratoga A	05:04.62	3.2%	00:09.49	00:00:09.49		
3rd	4	Niskayuna	05:10.87	5.3%	00:06.25	00:00:15.74		
4th	2	Shenendehowa A	05:14.02	6.4%	00:03.15	00:00:18.89		
5th	1	Shenendehowa C	05:21.14	8.8%	00:07.12	00:00:26.01		
	5	Shenendehowa B	Scratch					
Race	8a: G	irls 8th Grade 2x A Flight @ 10:10 AM						
1st	3	Saratoga A	04:41.02					
2nd	5	Saratoga B	04:45.59	1.6%	00:04.57	00:00:04.57		
3rd	4	Shenendehowa A	04:49.32	3.0%	00:03.73	00:00:08.30		
4th	6	Niskayuna	04:52.74	4.2%	00:03.42	00:00:11.72		
5th	2	Shenendehowa B	05:12.31	11.1%	00:19.57	00:00:31.29		
Race	9a: G	irls 8th Grade 1x B Flight @ 10:20 AM						
1st	4	Saratoga	05:17.35					
2nd	3	Niskayuna	05:17.96	0.2%	00:00.61	00:00:00.61		
3rd	2	Saratoga	05:32.17	4.7%	00:14.21	00:00:14.82		
Race	10a: (Girls 8th Grade 1x A Flight @ 10:30 AM						
1st	4	Saratoga	05:18.26					
2nd	2	Niskayuna	05:20.48	0.7%	00:02.22	00:00:02.22		
3rd	5	Augustine (E. Oxaal)	05:23.85	1.8%	00:03.37	00:00:05.59		
	3	Burnt Hills RA (O. Wunderlich)	Scratch					
Race	11a· F	Boys 7th Grade 2x B Flight @ 10:40 AM						
1st	3	Saratoga	05:26.78					
2nd	4	Burnt Hills RA (N. Hodgkinson)	06:10.72	13.4%	00:43.94	00:00:43.94		
3rd	2	Augustine (S. Gorss)	07:56.52	45.8%	01:45.80	00:02:29.74		
	40							
		Boys 7th Grade 2x A Flight @ 10:50 AM	04.55.55					
1st	6	Saratoga	04:55.55	1.00/	00:02.02	00.00.00.00		
2nd	1	Augustine (F. Knecht)	04:58.38	1.0%	00:02.83	00:00:02.83		
3rd	5	Niskayuna (J. Raymond)	04:59.96	1.5%	00:01.58	00:00:04.41		
4th	3	Shenendehowa	05:04.10	2.9%	00:04.14	00:00:08.55		
5th	4	Mohawk (P. Lawry)	05:28.32	11.1%	00:24.22	00:00:32.77		
6th	2	Burnt Hills RA (A. Carr)	05:59.84	21.8%	00:31.52	00:01:04.29		

Place	Lane	e Ora	anization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
		Boys 8th Grade 1x B				20110		
1st	2	Saratoga	Flight @ 11.00 AW	04:55.90				
2nd	3	Burnt Hills RA (B. Fogg)		05:26.67	10.4%	00:30.77	00:00:30.77	
ZIIG	4	Niskayuna (D. Palmer)		Scratch	10.470	00.00.11	00.00.30.77	
Race	14a: l	Boys 8th Grade 1x A	Flight @ 11:10 AM					
1st	4	Saratoga		04:43.13				
2nd	3	Burnt Hills RA (B. Gohl)		05:01.26	6.4%	00:18.13	00:00:18.13	
	2	Niskayuna (J. Tonneau)		Scratch				
Race	15a:	Girls 7th Grade 2x B F	Flight @ 11:20 AM					
1st	2	Saratoga		05:27.92				
2nd	4	Burnt Hills RA (A. Bushe	e)	05:42.61	4.5%	00:14.69	00:00:14.69	
	3	Shenendehowa		Scratch				
Race	16a:	Girls 7th Grade 2x A F	Flight @ 11:30 AM					
1st	2	Augustine (L. Hopkins)		04:42.90				
2nd	5	Shenendehowa		05:00.30	6.2%	00:17.40	00:00:17.40	
3rd	4	Saratoga		05:06.65	8.4%	00:06.35	00:00:23.75	
4th	1	Niskayuna		05:13.76	10.9%	00:07.11	00:00:30.86	
5th	3	Burnt Hills RA (K. Cronie	r)	06:04.67	28.9%	00:50.91	00:01:21.77	
Race	19a:	Girls 7th Grade 4x+ B	Flight @ 01:00 PM					
1st	2	Saratoga		05:21.61				
2nd	3	Shenendehowa		05:34.29	3.9%	00:12.68	00:00:12.68	
3rd	4	Burnt Hills RA (K. Cronie	r)	05:56.47	10.8%	00:22.18	00:00:34.86	
Race	20a:	Girls 7th Grade 4x+ A	Flight @ 01:10 PM					
1st	2	Augustine (E. Oxaal)	NO WINNING TIME	00:00.01				
2nd	3	Niskayuna (J. Meade)	RECORDED DUE TO	00:06.12	61100.	00:06.11	00:00:06.11	
3rd	4	Shenendehowa	SWAMPING AFTER THE FINISH- ONLY SPLITS	00:09.21	0% 92000. 0%	00:03.09	00:00:09.20	
4th	5	Saratoga	AVAILABLE	00:11.08	110700	00:01.87	00:00:11.07	
5th	1	Burnt Hills RA (D. Elliott)		00:49.66		00:38.58	00:00:49.65	
Race	21a:	Boys 8th Grade 4x+ D	Flight @ 01:20 PM					
1st	1	Niskayuna (I. Tongue)		05:29.76				
Race	22a:	Boys 8th Grade 4x+ C	Flight @ 01:20 PM					
1st	4	Saratoga		04:31.39				
2nd	5	Niskayuna (J. Raymond)		04:42.33	4.0%	00:10.94	00:00:10.94	
3rd	3	Burnt Hills RA (r. La Torr		06:45.13	49.3%	02:02.80	00:02:13.74	
Exhib	1	Niskayuna (I. Tongue) ** Exhibition: Event 21: Bo	ovs 8th Grade 4x+ D	05:29.76			00:00:58.37	

Place Lane Organiza	ion Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 23a: Boys 8th Grade 4x+ B Flig	nt @ 01:30 PM				
1st 4 Saratoga	04:27.56				
2nd 2 Burnt Hills RA (B. Fogg)	04:44.14	6.2%	00:16.58	00:00:16.58	
3rd 5 Shenendehowa	04:44.74	6.4%	00:00.60	00:00:17.18	
4th 3 Niskayuna (P. Bojarczuk)	04:46.69	7.1%	00:01.95	00:00:19.13	
Race 24a: Boys 8th Grade 4x+ A Flig	nt @ 01:40 PM				
1st 5 Shenendehowa	04:16.80				
2nd 3 Niskayuna (D. Irvine)	04:21.74	1.9%	00:04.94	00:00:04.94	
3rd 1 Saratoga	04:26.26	3.7%	00:04.52	00:00:09.46	
4th 4 Burnt Hills RA (B. Gohl)	04:32.27	6.0%	00:06.01	00:00:15.47	
2 Shaker	Scratch				
Page 25at Page 7th Crade 4x t D Elia	ot @ 01.50 DM				
Race 25a: Boys 7th Grade 4x+ D Flig 1st 1 Saratoga	04:53.47				
- Saratoya	04.55.47				
Race 26a: Boys 7th Grade 4x+ C Flig	nt @ 01:50 PM				
1st 4 Saratoga	04:30.20				
3 Shenendehowa	Scratch				
Exhib 1 Saratoga	04:53.47			00:00:23.27	
** Exhibition: Event 25: Boys 7th	Grade 4x+ D				
Race 27a: Boys 7th Grade 4x+ B Flig					
1st 2 Saratoga	04:39.74				
2nd 4 Shenendehowa	05:59.13	28.4%	01:19.39	00:01:19.39	
3 Burnt Hills RA (N. Hodgkinson)	Scratch				
Race 28a: Boys 7th Grade 4x+ A Flig	ht @ 02:10 PM				
1st 4 Augustine (F. Knecht)	05:03.87				
2nd 2 Niskayuna (B. Yao)	05:15.10	3.7%	00:11.23	00:00:11.23	
3rd 5 Burnt Hills RA (W. Cleinman)	05:23.40	6.4%	00:08.30	00:00:19.53	
4th 6 Mohawk (P. Lawry)	07:40.49	51.5%	02:17.09	00:02:36.62	
1 Shenendehowa	Scratch				
3 Saratoga	Scratch				
Race 29a: Girls 8th Grade 4x+ D Fligl	nt @ 02:20 PM				
1st 4 Saratoga A	05:04.45				
2nd 2 Saratoga B	05:11.73	2.4%	00:07.28	00:00:07.28	
3rd 3 Niskayuna (H. Bachert)	06:18.29	24.3%	01:06.56	00:01:13.84	
Race 30a: Girls 8th Grade 4x+ C Fligh	nt @ 02:30 PM				
1st 3 Saratoga	04:53.65				
2nd 4 Niskayuna (S. Davenport)	04:53.77	0.0%	00:00.12	00:00:00.12	
3rd 2 Shenendehowa	05:08.91	5.2%	00:15.14	00:00:15.26	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 3	31a: (Girls 8th Grade 4x+ B Flight @ 02:40 PM					
1st	3	Saratoga	04:28.02				
2nd	4	Niskayuna (N. Chu)	04:44.47	6.1%	00:16.45	00:00:16.45	
3rd	2	Shenendehowa	05:20.68	19.6%	00:36.21	00:00:52.66	
Race 3	32a: (Girls 8th Grade 4x+ A Flight @ 02:50 PM					
1st	3	Saratoga	04:24.15				
2nd	5	Niskayuna (G. Smith)	04:26.39	0.8%	00:02.24	00:00:02.24	
3rd	2	Shenendehowa	04:46.74	8.6%	00:20.35	00:00:22.59	
4th	4	Shaker	06:11.16	40.5%	01:24.42	00:01:47.01	